          WEST VIRGINIA REGION 2 WORKFORCE INVESTMENT BOARD   

YOUTH COUNCIL MEMBERS 
Claude J. Hunt – Executive Director Region 2 WIB chunt@wvregion2.org 
Melissa Bias – Program Director Region 2 WIB mbias@wvregion2.org 


Ed Davis – Performance Specialist Region2 WIB edavis@wvregion2.org  

Shelia Reynolds – Quality Supervisor Region2 WIB sreynolds@wvregion2.org 
Scott Isaacs- EXCEL Job Developer Region2 WIB  sisaacs@wvregion2.org 
Christie Payne – Information Specialist One Stop Region2WIB cpayne@wvregion2.org
Jack Welton- R2WIB – Former Assistant Superintendent Putnam Schools -jwelton@wvregion2.org   

Tia Welch – Job Corp – Youth Chair Region 2 Youth Council Welch.Tia@jobcorps.org 

Amy Thompson – KVC – athompson@kvc.org 

Heather Adkins – Division of Rehab- heather.n.adkins@wv.org 

Timothy White – Prestera – Timothy.white@prestera.org
Julie Timmermeyer – Division of Juvenile Services – Julie.A.Timmermeyer@wv.gov
Stephanie Crozier- Division of Juvenile Services -Stephanie.D.Crozier@wv.gov
Michael Jones – KISRA- michaelj@kisra.org
Steve Brown – Mountwest Community & Technical College -brown175@goodwillhunting.org 

Allyn Sue Barker- Southern Community and Technical College – Allyn.Barker@southernwv.edu 

Rachel Bowman – WORKFORCE WV -Rachel.E.Bowman@wv.gov 
Rachel Houston – United Way River Cities – rachel.houston@unitedwayrivercities.org 

Susan Huff – Golden Girls Group Home- shuff@gggh.org 

Shelia Walker – Huntington Housing Authority – swalker@hwvha.org 

Andrew Radcliffe – Dept. of Health & Human Services -Andrew.T.Radcliffe@wv.gov 

Emily Warder- Catholic Charities -ewarder@ccwva.org 

Bill Odell – Regional Director – Family Resource Network -billodell@regionalfrn.org
Ashley Shaw – Goodwill Industries – ashaw@goodwillhunting.org 

Steve Cline – HRDF – Human Resource Development Foundation -scline@hrdfwv.org 

Olivia Sanders – HRDF -osanders@hrdfwv.org 

Brad Mowery – HRDF -r2ylogan@hrdfwv.org 

Stephanie Ahart – HRDF – Executive Director – sahart@hrdfwv.org 
